586.771.8487



P.O. Box 1045 Royal Oak, MI 48068

Training That Saves Lives

Release and Hold Harmless Agreement

training, the use of Airsoft, guns, and all other we and for and in consideration of Ian Kinder, LLC a heirs, executors, administrators, and assigns,	in recognition of the fact that safety and self-defense apons, and training gear, are inherently dangerous activities, allowing me to participate in training, do hereby, for myself, release Ian Kinder, LLC and their agents, servants and ing to me as a result of my participation in services provided
	ors, and assigns, I agree to hold harmless and covenant not and employees from any and all liability to third parties as vices conducted by Ian Kinder, LLC.
<u> •</u>	nd their agents, servants and employees are not responsible loss of training that results from my unsafe behavior.
Signature	Date
Please note that the signature of a parent or guarany student who cannot lawfully sign a binding between the signature of a parent or guarany student who cannot lawfully sign a binding between the signature of a parent or guarany student who cannot lawfully sign a binding between the signature of a parent or guarany student who cannot lawfully sign a binding between the signature of a parent or guarany student who cannot lawfully sign a binding between the signature of a parent or guarany student who cannot lawfully sign a binding between the signature of a parent or guarant o	rdian is required for all students under the age of 18, or for legal document.
Signature(Parent or Legal Guardian)	Date

Live Safe Academy is a registered assumed name. All services provided by Ian Kinder, LLC.